
Interland
Lommel 5.3.2023

hamok

Louise MATTART
F.R.S.O.
Course : W17
Distance : 5820m
Time : 0:52:26 (9'01"/km)

5/14 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Sasha FLANDRIN 0:44:25
2. Freya TRYNER 0:46:18
3. Norah CLABAUX 0:48:30

1. 94 00:02:02 202m 10'04"/km
2. 33 00:03:00 00:05:02 246m 12'12"/km
3. 37 00:04:15 00:09:17 438m 9'42"/km
4. 108 00:06:09 00:15:26 701m 8'46"/km
5. 109 00:01:30 00:16:56 172m 8'43"/km
6. 104 00:09:58 00:26:54 971m 10'16"/km
7. 98 00:01:17 00:28:11 196m 6'33"/km
8. 49 00:01:08 00:29:19 103m 11'00"/km
9. 90 00:01:54 00:31:13 225m 8'27"/km

10. 67 00:03:45 00:34:58 521m 7'12"/km
11. 99 00:03:06 00:38:04 292m 10'37"/km
12. 68 00:04:24 00:42:28 471m 9'21"/km
13. 84 00:01:04 00:43:32 172m 6'12"/km
14. 78 00:01:18 00:44:50 143m 9'05"/km
15. 86 00:01:34 00:46:24
16. 85 00:00:38 00:47:02
17. 92 00:02:57 00:49:59 380m 7'46"/km
18. 62 00:01:50 00:51:49 284m 6'27"/km
19. 999 00:00:37 00:52:26 129m 4'47"/km
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